

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8094/2011

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGGU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8334/2011 (IV-A)

Date : 28-03-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Parties

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR  
Mr. Punya Garg, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Anushya Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Saumya Jay Karan Singh ,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Raj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Lalitaksh Joshi, Adv.

\*Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR  
Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, AOR  
Mr. M.T. George, AOR  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

For further hearing, list the matters on 2<sup>nd</sup>

April, 2019 at the end of Miscellaneous Board.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER

\* Appearance slip not given.

