

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8094/2011

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGGU . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([AT THE END OF THE MISCELLANEOUS BOARD])

WITH

C.A. No. 8334/2011 (IV-A)

Date : 02-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Punya Garg, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.
Ms. Anusha Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Jay Karan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Lalltaksh Joshi, Adv.
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Indira Nair, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.N. Sreekumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR
Mr. Rajas Pohankar, Adv.
Mr. M.T. George, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Malavika b. Pillai, Adv.

Mr. C. N. Sree Kumar, AOR
Mr. M. T. George, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions be filed within two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)